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RESOLUTION NO. 657 OF 2015
Resolution introduced by Supervisors Monroe, Dickinson, McDevitt, Merlino and Beaty

LEVYING OMITTED COUNTY, TOWN AND SCHOOL TAXES
RESOLVED, that there be levied and assessed, as shown on Schedule “A” attached, against the
properties, the amount of said omitted taxes, as shown by the settlement amounts provided by the several
Towns and when so collected to be paid over to the Supervisors and/or County Treasurer of the several

Towns and County and by him distributed according to law.
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TOWN
Town of Lake Luzerne

Town of Lake Luzerne

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury

Town of Queensbury
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RESOLUTION NO.657 OF 2015

TAX MAP #

305.8-2-65

306.-1-18

905.-1-8

905.-1-9.1

905.-1-9.2

302.7-1-59

308.17-1-2

290.6-1-8

301.7-2-24

302.14-3-42

308.12-2-30

303.16-1-65

295.19-2-46

301.18-2-7

SCHEDULE “A”
OMITTED 2015

Town
County
2015 GRAND TOTAL

Town
County
2015 GRAND TOTAL

Town
County
2015 GRAND TOTAL

Town

County

2015 GRAND TOTAL
School

Town
(Property Maintenance)

Town
(Property Maintenance)

Town
(Property Maintenance)

Town
(Property Maintenance)

Town
(Property Maintenance)

Town
(Property Maintenance)

Town
(Property Maintenance)

Town
(Property Maintenance)

Town
(Property Maintenance)

$ 94.45
$  112.28
$  206.73
$ 39.48
$ 46.94
$ 86.42
$ 506.05
$  1,036.52
$ 1,542.57
$ 60.92
$ 124.77
$ 185.69
$ 893.20
$ 225.00
$ 600.00
$ 85.00
$ 425.00
$ 400.00
$ 225.00
$ 225.00
$ 225.00
$ 250.00



